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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15279  100.00% 189.01-190 57 0.37% 895 5.86% 14441 94.52%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15279  100.00% 188.01-189 43 0.28% 938 6.14% 14384 94.14%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15279  100.00% 187.01-188 49 0.32% 987 6.46% 14341 93.86%
236.01 - 237 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 15279  100.00% 186.01-187 53 0.35% 1040 6.81% 14292 93.54%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 15277 99.99% 185.01- 186 65 0.43% 1105 7.23% 14239 93.19%
234.01-235 3 0.02% 5 0.083% 15277 99.99% 184.01-185 56 0.37% 1161 7.60% 14174 92.77%
233.01-234 2 0.01% 7 0.05% 15274 99.97% 183.01-184 49 0.32% 1210 7.92% 14118 92.40%
232.01-233 2 0.01% 9 0.06% 15272 99.95% 182.01-183 59 0.39% 1269 8.31% 14069 92.08%
231.01-232 1 0.01% 10 0.07% 15270 99.94% 181.01-182 55 0.36% 1324 8.67% 14010 91.69%
230.01 - 231 2 0.01% 12 0.08% 15269 99.93% 180.01-181 70 0.46% 1394 9.12% 13955 91.33%
229.01-230 3 0.02% 15 0.10% 15267 99.92% 179.01- 180 58 0.38% 1452 9.50% 13885 90.88%
228.01-229 2 0.01% 17 0.11% 15264 99.90% 178.01-179 73 0.48% 1525 9.98% 13827 90.50%
227.01-228 2 0.01% 19 0.12% 15262 99.89% 177.01-178 66 0.43% 1591 10.41% 13754 90.02%
226.01 - 227 7 0.05% 26 0.17% 15260 99.88% 176.01-177 85 0.56% 1676 10.97% 13688 89.59%
225.01 - 226 3 0.02% 29 0.19% 15253 99.83% 175.01-176 63 0.41% 1739 11.38% 13603 89.03%
224.01-225 4 0.03% 33 0.22% 15250 99.81% 174.01-175 76 0.50% 1815 11.88% 13540 88.62%
223.01-224 4 0.03% 37 0.24% 15246 99.78% 173.01-174 81 0.53% 1896 12.41% 13464 88.12%
222.01-223 3 0.02% 40 0.26% 15242 99.76% 172.01-173 70 0.46% 1966 12.87% 13383 87.59%
221.01-222 8 0.05% 48 0.31% 15239 99.74% 171.01-172 65 0.43% 2031 13.29% 13313 87.13%
220.01 - 221 7 0.05% 55 0.36% 15231 99.69% 170.01-171 78 0.51% 2109 13.80% 13248 86.71%
219.01-220 5 0.03% 60 0.39% 15224 99.64% 169.01-170 65 043% 2174 14.23% 13170 86.20%
218.01-219 16 0.10% 76 0.50% 15219 99.61% 168.01-169 64 0.42% 2238 14.65% 13105 85.77%
217.01-218 14 0.09% 90 0.59% 15203 99.50% 167.01- 168 78 0.51% 2316 15.16% 13041 85.35%
216.01 - 217 7 0.05% 97 0.63% 15189 99.41% 166.01- 167 85 0.56% 2401 15.71% 12963 84.84%
215.01-216 16 0.10% 113 0.74% 15182 99.37% 165.01- 166 89 0.58% 2490 16.30% 12878 84.29%
214.01-215 1 0.07% 124 0.81% 15166 99.26% 164.01-165 88 0.58% 2578 16.87% 12789 83.70%
213.01-214 1 0.07% 135 0.88% 15155 99.19% 163.01- 164 73 0.48% 2651 17.35% 12701 83.13%
212.01-213 17 0.11% 152 0.99% 15144 99.12% 162.01-163 85 0.56% 2736 17.91% 12628 82.65%
211.01-212 20 0.13% 172 1.13% 15127 99.01% 161.01-162 87 0.57% 2823 18.48% 12543 82.09%
210.01-211 15 0.10% 187 1.22% 15107 98.87% 160.01 - 161 91 0.60% 2914 19.07% 12456 81.52%
209.01-210 21 0.14% 208 1.36% 15092 98.78% 159.01 - 160 80 0.52% 2994 19.60% 12365 80.93%
208.01-209 22 0.14% 230 1.51% 15071 98.64% 158.01 - 159 91 0.60% 3085 20.19% 12285 80.40%
207.01 - 208 19 0.12% 249 1.63% 15049 98.49% 157.01-158 92 0.60% 3177 20.79% 12194 79.81%
206.01 - 207 20 0.13% 269 1.76% 15030 98.37% 156.01-157 94 0.62% 3271 21.41% 12102 79.21%
205.01 - 206 18 0.12% 287 1.88% 15010 98.24% 155.01 - 156 88 0.58% 3359 21.98% 12008 78.59%
204.01 - 205 26 0.17% 313 2.05% 14992 98.12% 154.01-155 91 0.60% 3450 22.58% 11920 78.02%
203.01 - 204 23 0.15% 336 2.20% 14966 97.95% 153.01- 154 110 0.72% 3560 23.30% 11829 77.42%
202.01 - 203 24 0.16% 360 2.36% 14943 97.80% 152.01-153 96 0.63% 3656 23.93% 11719 76.70%
201.01-202 29 0.19% 389 2.55% 14919 97.64% 151.01-152 109 0.71% 3765 24.64% 11623 76.07%
200.01 - 201 41 0.27% 430 2.81% 14890 97.45% 150.01 - 151 124 0.81% 3889 25.45% 11514 75.36%
199.01 - 200 35 0.23% 465 3.04% 14849 97.19% 149.01 - 150 113 0.74% 4002 26.19% 11390 74.55%
198.01 - 199 37 0.24% 502 3.29% 14814 96.96% 148.01-149 97 0.63% 4099 26.83% 11277 73.81%
197.01 - 198 27 0.18% 529 3.46% 14777 96.71% 147.01- 148 M 0.73% 4210 27.55% 11180 73.17%
196.01 - 197 40 0.26% 569 3.72% 14750 96.54% 146.01- 147 102 0.67% 4312 28.22% 11069 72.45%
195.01 - 196 33 0.22% 602 3.94% 14710 96.28% 145.01- 146 104 0.68% 4416 28.90% 10967 71.78%
194.01- 195 32 0.21% 634 4.15% 14677 96.06% 144.01-145 96 0.63% 4512 29.53% 10863 71.10%
193.01 - 194 48 0.31% 682 4.46% 14645 95.85% 143.01- 144 115 0.75% 4627 30.28% 10767 70.47%
192.01-193 43 0.28% 725 4.75% 14597 95.54% 142.01-143 88 0.58% 4715 30.86% 10652 69.72%
191.01- 192 56 0.37% 781 5.11% 14554 95.25% 141.01-142 99 0.65% 4814 31.51% 10564 69.14%

190.01 - 191 57 0.37% 838 548% 14498 94.89%  140.01 - 141 17 0.77% 4931 32.27% 10465 68.49%



e & 14T

Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

P BAE BT FIL Y A

YN SN =Pa
120 0.79%
109 0.71%
123 0.81%
114 0.75%
110 0.72%
M 0.73%
102 0.67%
124 0.81%
M 0.73%
M 0.73%
118 0.77%
112 0.73%
108 0.71%
108 0.71%
119 0.78%
125 0.82%
128 0.84%
101 0.66%
122 0.80%
106 0.69%
105 0.69%
112 0.73%
99 0.65%
115 0.75%
110 0.72%
125 0.82%
103 0.67%
123 0.81%
110 0.72%
103 0.67%
99 0.65%
103 0.67%
116 0.76%
115 0.75%
110 0.72%
108 0.71%
126 0.82%
108 0.71%
91 0.60%
108 0.71%
116 0.76%
115 0.75%
128 0.84%
119 0.78%
101 0.66%
99 0.65%
94 0.62%
101 0.66%
106 0.69%
106 0.69%

REoEES B
AN HtE
5051 33.06%
5160 33.77%
5283 34.58%
5397 35.32%
5507 36.04%
5618 36.77%
5720 37.44%
5844 38.25%
5955 38.98%
6066 39.70%
6184 40.47%
6296 41.21%
6404 41.91%
6512 42.62%
6631 43.40%
6756 44.22%
6884 45.06%
6985 45.72%
7107 46.51%
7213 47.21%
7318 47.90%
7430 48.63%
7529 49.28%
7644 50.03%
7754 50.75%
7879 51.57%
7982 52.24%
8105 53.05%
8215 53.77%
8318 54.44%
8417 55.09%
8520 55.76%
8636 56.52%
8751 57.27%
8861 57.99%
8969 58.70%
9095 59.53%
9203 60.23%
9294 60.83%
9402 61.54%
9518 62.29%
9633 63.05%
9761 63.89%
9880 64.66%
9981 65.32%
10080 65.97%
10174 66.59%
10275 67.25%
10381 67.94%
10487 68.64%

AR HI= 7 RE

AN# Hooth

10348 67.73%
10228  66.94%
10119  66.23%
9996 65.42%
9882 64.68%
9772 63.96%
9661 63.23%
9559 62.56%
9435 61.75%
9324 61.02%
9213 60.30%
9095 59.53%
8983 58.79%
8875 58.09%
8767 57.38%
8648 56.60%
8523 55.78%
8395 54.94%
8294 54.28%
8172 53.49%
8066 52.79%
7961 52.10%
7849 51.37%
7750 50.72%
7635 49.97%
7525 49.25%
7400 48.43%
7297 47.76%
7174 46.95%
7064 46.23%
6961 45.56%
6862 44.91%
6759 44.24%
6643 43.48%
6528 42.73%
6418 42.01%
6310 41.30%
6184 40.47%
6076 39.77%
5985 39.17%
5877 38.46%
5761 37.71%
5646 36.95%
5518 36.11%
5399 35.34%
5298 34.68%
5199 34.03%
5105 33.41%
5004 32.75%
4898 32.06%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
91 0.60%
80 0.52%
102 0.67%
91 0.60%
121 0.79%
109 0.71%
129 0.84%
105 0.69%
101 0.66%
M 0.73%
104 0.68%
102 0.67%
102 0.67%
89 0.58%
92 0.60%
107 0.70%
96 0.63%
106 0.69%
109 0.71%
107 0.70%
92 0.60%
88 0.58%
88 0.58%
104 0.68%
17 0.77%
108 0.71%
92 0.60%
104 0.68%
103 0.67%
83 0.54%
96 0.63%
80 0.52%
88 0.58%
88 0.58%
87 0.57%
94 0.62%
93 0.61%
78 0.51%
82 0.54%
56 0.37%
81 0.53%
69 0.45%
68 0.45%
58 0.38%
57 0.37%
55 0.36%
43 0.28%
43 0.28%
43 0.28%
47 0.31%
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10578 69.23%
10658 69.76%
10760 70.42%
10851 71.02%
10972 71.81%
11081 72.52%
11210 73.37%
11315 74.06%
11416 74.72%
11527 75.44%
11631 76.12%
11733 76.79%
11835 77.46%
11924 78.04%
12016 78.64%
12123 79.34%
12219 79.97%
12325 80.67%
12434 81.38%
12541 82.08%
12633 82.68%
12721 83.26%
12809 83.83%
12913 84.51%
13030 85.28%
13138 85.99%
13230 86.59%
13334 87.27%
13437 87.94%
13520 88.49%
13616 89.12%
13696 89.64%
13784 90.22%
13872 90.79%
13959 91.36%
14053 91.98%
14146 92.58%
14224 93.10%
14306 93.63%
14362 94.00%
14443 94.53%
14512 94.98%
14580 95.43%
14638 95.80%
14695 96.18%
14750 96.54%
14793 96.82%
14836 97.10%
14879 97.38%
14926 97.69%

AR EI= 7 RE
N SER
4792 31.36%
4701 30.77%
4621 30.24%
4519 29.58%
4428 28.98%
4307 28.19%
4198 27.48%
4069 26.63%
3964 25.94%
3863 25.28%
3752 24.56%
3648 23.88%
3546 23.21%
3444 22.54%
3355 21.96%
3263 21.36%
3156 20.66 %
3060 20.03%
2954 19.33%
2845 18.62%
2738 17.92%
2646 17.32%
2558 16.74%
2470 16.17%
2366 15.49%
2249 14.72%
2141 14.01%
2049 13.41%
1945 12.73%
1842 12.06%
1759 11.51%
1663 10.88%
1583 10.36%
1495 9.78%
1407 9.21%
1320 8.64%
1226 8.02%
1133 7.42%
1055 6.90%
973 6.37%
917 6.00%
836 5.47%
767 5.02%
699 457%
641 4.20%
584 3.82%
529 3.46%
486 3.18%
443 2.90%
400 2.62%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

YN SN =Pa
35 0.23%
27 0.18%
25 0.16%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
20 0.13%
24 0.16%
19 0.12%
15 0.10%
16 0.10%
15 0.10%
13 0.09%

5 0.03%
5 0.03%
9 0.06%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
8 0.05%
2 0.01%
6 0.04%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
19 0.12%
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AN HtE

14961 97.92%
14988 98.10%
15013 98.26%
15036 98.41%
15059 98.56%
15079 98.69%
15103 98.85%
15122 98.97%
15137 99.07%
15153 99.18%
15168 99.27%
15181 99.36%
15186 99.39%
15191 99.42%
15200 99.48%
15210 99.55%
15220 99.61%
15228 99.67%
15230 99.68%
15236 99.72%
15240 99.74%
15243 99.76%
15245 99.78%
15248 99.80%
15251 99.82%
15252 99.82%
15255 99.84%
15256 99.85%
15257 99.86%
15258 99.86%
15259 99.87%
15260 99.88%
15260 99.88%
15260 99.88%
15260 99.88%
15260 99.88%
15260 99.88%
15260 99.88%
15260 99.88%
15279  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
353 2.31%
318 2.08%
291 1.90%
266 1.74%
243 1.59%
220 1.44%
200 1.31%
176 1.15%
157 1.03%
142 0.93%
126 0.82%
M 0.73%
98 0.64%
93 0.61%
88 0.58%
79 0.52%
69 0.45%
59 0.39%
51 0.33%
49 0.32%
43 0.28%
39 0.26%
36 0.24%
34 0.22%
31 0.20%
28 0.18%
27 0.18%
24 0.16%
23 0.15%
22 0.14%
21 0.14%
20 0.13%
19 0.12%
19 0.12%
19 0.12%
19 0.12%
19 0.12%
19 0.12%
19 0.12%
19 0.12%
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